
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 3:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-15 - CHAD TIESZEN -
15:05:08.949 1 1:36.245 88.649 71 111 19

15:06:44.647 2 1:35.698 89.155 69 111 19

15:08:22.365 3 1:37.718 87.312 69 110 19

15:10:00.142 4 1:37.777 87.260 73 109 19

15:11:38.457 5 1:38.315 86.782 74 112 19

L3-04 - MARTIN LITTLE -
15:04:59.992 1 1:37.456 87.547 45 101 19

15:06:38.821 2 1:38.829 86.331 39 98 19

15:08:15.016 3 1:36.195 88.695 45 107 19

15:09:52.040 4 1:37.024 87.937 49 101 19

L3-07 - PABLO ALVEAR -
15:05:10.310 1 1:37.148 87.825 54 101 19

15:06:47.435 2 1:37.125 87.846 52 101 19

15:08:25.400 3 1:37.965 87.092 52 100 19

15:10:03.996 4 1:38.596 86.535 55 104 19

15:11:44.605 5 1:40.609 84.804 56 101 19

15:13:23.075 6 1:38.470 86.646 53 100 19

L3-24 - MIKE CIOBANU -
15:07:19.018 1 1:39.478 85.768 42 89 19

15:08:58.152 2 1:39.134 86.065 28 91 19

15:10:40.310 3 1:42.158 83.518 32 89 19

15:12:19.130 4 1:38.820 86.339 41 89 19

15:13:57.406 5 1:38.276 86.817 33 85 19

L3-06 - SHELDON NELSON -
15:05:27.895 1 1:42.296 83.405 7 51 19

15:07:08.710 2 1:40.815 84.630 6 57 19

15:08:49.231 3 1:40.521 84.878 8 53 19

15:10:30.233 4 1:41.002 84.474 10 57 19

15:12:11.817 5 1:41.584 83.990 9 55 19

15:13:50.757 6 1:38.940 86.234 10 60 19

L3-00 - THE STIG -
15:04:57.962 1 1:39.946 85.366 19 70 19

15:06:38.521 2 1:40.559 84.846 8 64 19

15:08:21.361 3 1:42.840 82.964 16 65 19

15:10:03.706 4 1:42.345 83.365 18 65 19

15:11:48.589 5 1:44.883 81.348 26 78 19

L3-18 - OMORI LAURENT -
15:04:58.630 1 1:40.797 84.645 49 87 19

15:06:38.932 2 1:40.302 85.063 19 78 19

15:08:22.537 3 1:43.605 82.351 35 83 19

15:10:05.419 4 1:42.882 82.930 39 85 19

15:11:50.325 5 1:44.906 81.330 35 88 19

L2-22 - RYAN FRITZ -
15:06:37.358 1 1:49.561 77.874 95 169 19

15:08:20.307 2 1:42.949 82.876 94 169 19

15:10:02.773 3 1:42.466 83.267 98 170 19

15:11:46.657 4 1:43.884 82.130 99 163 19

15:13:27.999 5 1:41.342 84.190 94 163 19

15:15:09.910 6 1:41.911 83.720 90 167 19

L3-33 - JOE BASTIN -
15:05:20.713 1 1:43.896 82.121 44 107 19

15:07:04.899 2 1:44.186 81.892 48 106 19

15:08:47.580 3 1:42.681 83.092 46 110 19

15:10:29.926 4 1:42.346 83.364 46 108 19

15:12:12.882 5 1:42.956 82.870 52 110 19

15:13:54.422 6 1:41.540 84.026 44 111 19

L3-26 - MJ -
15:09:19.347 1 1:44.034 82.012 36 67 19

15:11:03.681 2 1:44.334 81.776 44 73 19

15:12:47.418 3 1:43.737 82.246 49 69 19

15:14:31.833 4 1:44.415 81.712 14 62 19

15:16:14.022 5 1:42.189 83.492 18 66 19



15:17:59.774 6 1:45.752 80.679 44 69 19

L2-01 - BRYAN BURKE -
15:05:36.381 1 1:44.893 81.340 71 105 19

15:07:20.520 2 1:44.139 81.929 74 105 19

15:09:02.722 3 1:42.202 83.482 71 105 19

15:10:46.265 4 1:43.543 82.401 52 104 19

15:12:31.045 5 1:44.780 81.428 66 106 19

15:14:13.273 6 1:42.228 83.461 67 109 19

15:15:55.471 7 1:42.198 83.485 62 100 19

L3-25 - MOHAMMAD ILKHANI -
15:05:27.302 1 1:44.104 81.957 18 77 19

15:07:11.851 2 1:44.549 81.608 42 85 19

15:08:57.194 3 1:45.343 80.993 10 72 19

15:10:40.276 4 1:43.082 82.769 15 72 19

15:12:23.878 5 1:43.602 82.354 10 73 19

15:14:07.550 6 1:43.672 82.298 17 83 19

15:15:50.453 7 1:42.903 82.913 44 95 19

15:17:34.638 8 1:44.185 81.893 20 64 19

L2-32 - DARYL PERKINS -
15:05:39.527 1 1:45.993 80.496 47 108 19

15:07:24.329 2 1:44.802 81.411 53 105 19

15:09:09.522 3 1:45.193 81.108 50 104 19

15:10:55.436 4 1:45.914 80.556 52 104 19

15:12:44.584 5 1:49.148 78.169 50 103 19

15:14:30.740 6 1:46.156 80.372 53 103 19

15:16:18.042 7 1:47.302 79.514 50 102 19

15:18:03.957 8 1:45.915 80.555 51 106 19

L3-27 - ERROL SULLIVAN -
15:06:59.561 1 1:45.225 81.083 56 93 19

15:13:39.742 2 6:40.181 21.320 52 93 19

15:15:24.858 3 1:45.116 81.167 62 92 19

L3-03 - FADI ABDELHALIM -
15:05:22.882 1 1:48.811 78.411 29 71 19

15:07:09.668 2 1:46.786 79.898 33 72 19

15:08:58.520 3 1:48.852 78.382 27 72 19

15:10:46.298 4 1:47.778 79.163 19 71 19

15:12:33.899 5 1:47.601 79.293 28 69 19

15:14:23.482 6 1:49.583 77.859 26 69 19

15:16:08.740 7 1:45.258 81.058 30 70 19

15:17:54.358 8 1:45.618 80.782 31 69 19

L3-10 - SIARHEI ZNAK -
15:05:55.604 1 1:45.783 80.656 76 107 19

15:09:55.677 2 4:00.073 35.539 77 102 19

15:11:47.595 3 1:51.918 76.234 75 104 19

15:13:36.699 4 1:49.104 78.201 70 105 19

15:15:22.830 5 1:46.131 80.391 81 105 19

L3-11 - MAX CAPPELLARI -
15:05:20.514 1 1:47.622 79.277 76 112 19

15:07:08.639 2 1:48.125 78.909 66 111 19

15:08:57.025 3 1:48.386 78.719 73 112 19

15:10:44.758 4 1:47.733 79.196 77 111 19

15:12:32.917 5 1:48.159 78.884 75 113 19

15:14:22.752 6 1:49.835 77.680 78 111 19

15:16:13.121 7 1:50.369 77.304 80 113 19

15:18:01.692 8 1:48.571 78.585 77 112 19

L3-34 - ERIC PUTTER -
15:16:26.111 1 1:52.631 75.752 92 115 19

15:18:19.867 2 1:53.756 75.003 83 116 19

Fastrack Riders
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